Hotel Address City e-mail | web Country
Admiral Munchen Kohlstr. 9 Munich info@hotel-admiral.de www.hotel-admiral.de Germany
Am Markt Munich service@hotel-am-markt.eu Germany
Bayerischer Hof Hotel 2 Promenadeplatz Munich info@bayerischerhof.de http://www.bayerischerhof.de Germany
Best Western Hotel Cristal Munchen Schwanthalerstr., 36 Munich info@cristal.bestwestern.de www.cristal.bestwestern.de Germany
City Hotel Munich info@city-hotel-muenchen.de http://www.city-hotel-muenchen.de/ Germany
Concorde Hotel Herrnstr. 38-40 Munich info@concorde-muenchen.de www.concorde-muenchen.de Germany
Derag Prinzessin Elisabeth Hotel 52 Geyerstrasse Munich prinzessinelisabeth@deraghotels.de http://www.deraghotels.de Germany
Dorint Sofitel Bayerpost Bayerstrasse 15 Munich h5413@sofitel.com h5413@accor.com Germany
Eden-Hotel-Wolff Arnulfstr., 4 Munich info@ehw.de www.ehw.de Germany
Europaischer Hof Munich info@heh.de http://www.heh.de/ Germany
Excelsior Hotel 11 Schuetzenstrasse Munich Excelsior-Muenchen@geisel-hotels.de http://www.summithotels.com Germany
Fleming's Hotel Miinchen-City Munich muenchen-city@flemings-hotels.com http://www.flemings-hotels.com/en Germany
Intercityhotel Munich 10 Bayerstrasse Munich tourismus@muenchen.de http://www.intercityhotel.de Germany
K And K Hotel Am Harras 4 Albert Rosshaupter Strasse Munich info@kkhotels.de http://www.kkhotels.com Germany
Karl Theodor 46 Paschstrasse Munich res.kt@derag.de www.deraghotels.de Germany
King's Hotel Center Munich center@kingshotels.de Germany
King's Hotel First Class Dachauer Strasse 13 Munich 1stclass@kingshotels.de www.kingshotels.com Germany
Konigshof 25 Karlsplatz Munich koenigshof@geisel-privathotels.de http://www.geisel-privathotels.de Germany
Le Meridien Munich Hotel 41 Bayerstrasse Munich info.muenchen@lemeridien.com http://munich.lemeridien.com Germany
Mandarin Oriental Neuturmstrasse 1 Munich momuc-reservations@mohg.com www.mandarinoriental.com Germany
Maritim Hotel 7 Goethe Strasse Munich info.mun@maritim.de http://www.maritim.de/ Germany
Mercure City Hotel Senenfelderstrasse, 9 Munich h0878@accor-hotels.com Germany
Mercure Hotel Muenchen Altstadt Munich h3709@accor.com www.mercure-muenchen-altstadt.de/ Germany
Nh Minchen Deutscher Kaiser Hotel 2 Arnulfstrasse Munich nhdeutscherkaiser@nh-hotels.com http://www.nh-hotels.com Germany
Novotel Muenchen City Hotel 11 Hochstrasse Munich h3280@accor.com http://www.novotel.com Germany
Novotel Munich Perlach Hotel 3 Rudolf-Vogel-Bogen Munich HO0792-GM@accor-hotels.com http://www.novotel.com Germany
Platzl Sparkassenstrasse 10 Munich bastian.graber@platzl.de www.platzl.de Germany
Regent Hotel Seidlstr., 2 Munich info@regent-muenchen.de www.regent-muenchen.de Germany
Schlicker Munich info@hotel-schlicker.de Germany
SOFITEL Munich Bayerpost Munich H5413-RE2@accor.com www.accorhotels.com Germany
Sofitel Munich Bayerpost Bayerstrasse 12 Munich h5413@accor.com www.sofitel.com Germany
Torbrau Hotel Tal, 41 Munich info@torbraeu.de www.torbraeu.de Germany
TRYP Hotel Munchen Paul-Heyse-Str., 24 Munich reservation.tryp.muenchen@solmelia.com  www.solmelia.com Germany



